
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Mechanical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Thermal Science and Engineering) 
 

Selected 

  
General 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0203 MR. PRATIK NANDI 
522 (IIT BTech 8 and above 

CGPA) 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0257 MR. SOMBIT GUPTA 
633 (IIT BTech 8 and above 

CGPA) 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0064 MR. ABHAY SHARMA 698 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0199 MR. KARTIKAY SHARMA 661 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0017 MR. RAJAT KUMAR PRUSETH 649 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0264 MR. VISHAL NIGAM 633 

7 MTECH/TSE/2024/0380 MR. RITESH KUMAR MAURYA 628 

8 MTECH/TSE/2024/0353 MR. ANUP LAXMIKANT GHAWAT 628 

9 MTECH/TSE/2024/0163 MR. ROCKY 628 

    

EWS 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0344 MS. DURGA KASTURI 588 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0294 MR. ESHUTOSH NAYAK 571 

    

OBC 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0329 MR. PYDI BABURAO 612 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0253 MR. RAGHVENDRA LODHI 596 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0160 MR. GEDDA HAREESH 592 
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4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0045 MR. MAHARAJ KUMAR 588 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0395 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 584 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0439 MR. TARUN RATHORE 584 

    

SC 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0134 MR. ASHISH PRAJAPATI 539 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0245 MR. SHUBHAM ROY 514 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0409 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 498 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0024 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355  

    

ST 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0319 MR. SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 518 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0146 MR. ARUN MARAVI 420 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

General 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0396 MR. AKASH SINGH BAGHEL 624 



2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0239 MR. SADA SIVA REDDY GURKA 620 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0329 MR. PYDI BABURAO 612 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0092 MR. SHANTANU BANERJEE 611 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0078 MR. AARSH SRIVASTAVA 608 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0253 MR. RAGHVENDRA LODHI 596 

7 MTECH/TSE/2024/0377 MR. DEVANAND K C 592 

8 MTECH/TSE/2024/0160 MR. GEDDA HAREESH 592 

9 MTECH/TSE/2024/0066 MR. CHAVALI ABHISHEK 588 

10 MTECH/TSE/2024/0344 MS. DURGA KASTURI 588 

11 MTECH/TSE/2024/0045 MR. MAHARAJ KUMAR 588 

12 MTECH/TSE/2024/0395 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 584 

13 MTECH/TSE/2024/0046 MR. ANGSHUMAN NAYAK 584 

14 MTECH/TSE/2024/0439 MR. TARUN RATHORE 584 

15 MTECH/TSE/2024/0379 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA 584 

16 MTECH/TSE/2024/0070 MS. SHREYA MAITY 571 

17 MTECH/TSE/2024/0294 MR. ESHUTOSH NAYAK 571 

18 MTECH/TSE/2024/0322 MR. ANEESH 567 

19 MTECH/TSE/2024/0113 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR 567 

20 MTECH/TSE/2024/0404 MR. M JAYASURYA 563 

21 MTECH/TSE/2024/0315 MS. BHANU CHANDRIKA ITAMSETTY 563 

22 MTECH/TSE/2024/0465 MR. ABHISHEK MANI TRIPATHI 563 

23 MTECH/TSE/2024/0326 MR. TYAGI SURAJKUMAR UMESHPRASAD 563 

24 MTECH/TSE/2024/0415 MR. PIYUSH DINESH TODWAL 559 

25 MTECH/TSE/2024/0179 MR. SIDDHARTHA SOUMYADARSHEE BARIK 555 

26 MTECH/TSE/2024/0122 MR. MOHD MASOOD 555 

27 MTECH/TSE/2024/0334 MR. ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 551 

28 MTECH/TSE/2024/0464 MR. DEEPAK MAURYA 551 

29 MTECH/TSE/2024/0419 MS. DIVYA JYOTI 547 

30 MTECH/TSE/2024/0025 MR. SOUMAJIT NATH 547 

31 MTECH/TSE/2024/0345 MR. RISHI SAXENA 547 



32 MTECH/TSE/2024/0002 MR. PRADIPTA SUNDAR RATH 547 

33 MTECH/TSE/2024/0042 MS. SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 547 

34 MTECH/TSE/2024/0063 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR ANEGONDI 539 

35 MTECH/TSE/2024/0134 MR. ASHISH PRAJAPATI 539 

36 MTECH/TSE/2024/0438 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 539 

37 MTECH/TSE/2024/0282 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 

38 MTECH/TSE/2024/0235 MR. RISHAV KUMAR 535 

39 MTECH/TSE/2024/0164 MR. TARUN SHARMA 535 

40 MTECH/TSE/2024/0247 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 535 

41 MTECH/TSE/2024/0407 MR. PUSHKAR SHARMA 530 

42 MTECH/TSE/2024/0237 MR. MAJJI NUTANA SATEESH 522 

43 MTECH/TSE/2024/0132 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 522 

44 MTECH/TSE/2024/0365 MR. JATIN PARMAR 522 

45 MTECH/TSE/2024/0411 MR. ZULKIFLE ANWAR 522 

46 MTECH/TSE/2024/0249 MR. SHRANGESH GUPTA 520 

47 MTECH/TSE/2024/0251 MR. KAUSTUBH JAGDISH SARODE 518 

48 MTECH/TSE/2024/0302 MR. VIGYAY GAUTAM 518 

49 MTECH/TSE/2024/0319 MR. SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 518 

50 MTECH/TSE/2024/0048 MR. RAHUL KRISHNAN G 514 

51 MTECH/TSE/2024/0317 MR. RAHUL YADAV 514 

52 MTECH/TSE/2024/0245 MR. SHUBHAM ROY 514 

53 MTECH/TSE/2024/0263 MR. HARSH ADESH KHOT 510 

54 MTECH/TSE/2024/0053 MR. AMRUT PRASAD TRIPATHY 510 

55 MTECH/TSE/2024/0200 MR. SITISH SUBHANKAR SEN 509 

56 MTECH/TSE/2024/0006 MS. SASWATI SINGH 506 

57 MTECH/TSE/2024/0298 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN 506 

58 MTECH/TSE/2024/0259 MR. KABIN G V 502 

59 MTECH/TSE/2024/0246 MS. ANU YADAV 502 

60 MTECH/TSE/2024/0364 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 

61 MTECH/TSE/2024/0384 MR. POOJARY SURAJ SURESH 502 



62 MTECH/TSE/2024/0314 MR. YOGESH KUMAR OJHA 498 

63 MTECH/TSE/2024/0238 MR. KULDEEP KUMAR 498 

64 MTECH/TSE/2024/0130 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

65 MTECH/TSE/2024/0409 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 498 

66 MTECH/TSE/2024/0350 MR. ABINASH ROUT 498 

67 MTECH/TSE/2024/0173 MR. SUJIT KUMAR PUHAN 498 

68 MTECH/TSE/2024/0467 MS. SATAKSHI RAWAT 494 

69 MTECH/TSE/2024/0108 MR. DEBARGHYA BASU 494 

70 MTECH/TSE/2024/0182 MR. SOUJIT MAL 494 

71 MTECH/TSE/2024/0023 MR. KESHAV NATH CHATURVEDI 493 

72 MTECH/TSE/2024/0276 MR. RAJPUROHIT CHINTUSINGH 490 

73 MTECH/TSE/2024/0229 MR. SHASHANK JHA 490 

74 MTECH/TSE/2024/0140 MR. RAJDEEP DE 490 

75 MTECH/TSE/2024/0383 MR. V PRATHEESHKUMAR 486 

76 MTECH/TSE/2024/0385 MR. ASHMIT MANDLIK 486 

77 MTECH/TSE/2024/0424 MR. MD WASIM JAFAR 486 

78 MTECH/TSE/2024/0186 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

79 MTECH/TSE/2024/0154 MR. PLABON BORUAH 481 

80 MTECH/TSE/2024/0142 MS. HARSHADA SHANKAR MANE 481 

81 MTECH/TSE/2024/0167 MR. PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI 481 

82 MTECH/TSE/2024/0369 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 478 

83 MTECH/TSE/2024/0349 MS. KORUKONDA VIKYATHI 477 

84 MTECH/TSE/2024/0355 MR. KULDEEP RATHI 477 

85 MTECH/TSE/2024/0357 MR. PRATIK PANKAJ PATTANAYAK 477 

86 MTECH/TSE/2024/0291 MR. YEWALE CHANDRAKANT GANGADHAR 477 

87 MTECH/TSE/2024/0423 MS. PALLAVI VERMA 477 

88 MTECH/TSE/2024/0127 MR. DEBASHISH PRADHAN 477 

89 MTECH/TSE/2024/0281 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR 477 

90 MTECH/TSE/2024/0028 MR. ASIF ALI S 473 

91 MTECH/TSE/2024/0119 MS. PRANEETHA DINESH 473 



92 MTECH/TSE/2024/0071 MR. DEVESH KUMAR 473 

93 MTECH/TSE/2024/0271 MR. SOURAV GUPTA 473 

94 MTECH/TSE/2024/0248 MR. HARSH BUCH 471 

95 MTECH/TSE/2024/0151 MR. PRIYANSHU PANDEY 469 

96 MTECH/TSE/2024/0013 MS. SUBHANGINI ROY 469 

97 MTECH/TSE/2024/0177 MR. DHARAMVEER KUMAR 469 

98 MTECH/TSE/2024/0219 MR. SUNANDA RAI 465 

99 MTECH/TSE/2024/0432 MR. PRANAV DEEPAK JICHKAR 465 

100 MTECH/TSE/2024/0094 MR. RISHAV SINHA 465 

101 MTECH/TSE/2024/0090 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR 461 

102 MTECH/TSE/2024/0414 MR. JONS PAULSON ELUVATHINGAL AYYAYIL 461 

103 MTECH/TSE/2024/0373 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH BAGHEL 461 

104 MTECH/TSE/2024/0332 MR. VISHNUPRASAD C K 461 

105 MTECH/TSE/2024/0417 MR. G YASWANTH KUMAR 457 

106 MTECH/TSE/2024/0367 MR. ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA DHAKULKAR 457 

107 MTECH/TSE/2024/0390 MS. HIMANGI SHARMA 457 

108 MTECH/TSE/2024/0306 MR. SIDHESWAR SAHOO 457 

109 MTECH/TSE/2024/0351 MR. ABHIJEET KUMAR 457 

110 MTECH/TSE/2024/0007 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

111 MTECH/TSE/2024/0174 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 453 

112 MTECH/TSE/2024/0426 MR. AANANDA VISHNU V 453 

113 MTECH/TSE/2024/0376 MR. MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 453 

114 MTECH/TSE/2024/0189 MR. NILESH SHRIRAM JAGTAP 453 

115 MTECH/TSE/2024/0021 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

116 MTECH/TSE/2024/0126 MR. YASH GOPALRAO CHIKHALKAR 453 

117 MTECH/TSE/2024/0341 MR. SARVESH PAL 453 

118 MTECH/TSE/2024/0032 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 453 

119 MTECH/TSE/2024/0184 MR. GUNJAN GUPTA 452 

120 MTECH/TSE/2024/0356 MR. ANKIT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 449 

121 MTECH/TSE/2024/0268 MR. MANVENDRA SHARMA 449 



122 MTECH/TSE/2024/0095 MR. DUSHYANT MISHRA 449 

123 MTECH/TSE/2024/0180 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 449 

124 MTECH/TSE/2024/0428 MR. PARVEZ MASOOD MONDAL 449 

125 MTECH/TSE/2024/0060 MR. HRITHIK SHARMA 449 

126 MTECH/TSE/2024/0430 MR. ROHIT RAJ 449 

127 MTECH/TSE/2024/0121 MR. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

128 MTECH/TSE/2024/0445 MR. ANIKET BHARAT WAGH 449 

129 MTECH/TSE/2024/0461 MR. PRATYUSH KUMAR SINHA 448 

130 MTECH/TSE/2024/0416 MR. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY H D 445 

131 MTECH/TSE/2024/0138 MR. SOMANABOINA MAHESH 445 

132 MTECH/TSE/2024/0418 MR. JEETENDRA LODHI 445 

133 MTECH/TSE/2024/0262 MR. ABHISHEK RATHI 445 

134 MTECH/TSE/2024/0209 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

135 MTECH/TSE/2024/0001 MR. KHAGESH KUMAR DANSENA 441 

136 MTECH/TSE/2024/0331 MR. MD ZAFAR ALAM 441 

137 MTECH/TSE/2024/0159 MR. PRATHAM SHRIVASTAVA 441 

138 MTECH/TSE/2024/0169 MR. VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 441 

139 MTECH/TSE/2024/0339 MR. HARSHIT MOURYA 441 

140 MTECH/TSE/2024/0210 MR. GORAKH SINGH YADAV 441 

141 MTECH/TSE/2024/0162 MR. KALLEMPUDI NANAJI 437 

142 MTECH/TSE/2024/0054 MR. PRANAV WANARE 437 

143 MTECH/TSE/2024/0403 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

144 MTECH/TSE/2024/0008 MR. KUSHAL DAS 437 

145 MTECH/TSE/2024/0244 MS. ALSHIFA SIRAJ 437 

146 MTECH/TSE/2024/0155 MR. ADARSH TIWARI 437 

147 MTECH/TSE/2024/0280 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 437 

148 MTECH/TSE/2024/0105 MR. SHIRBHATE SUYASH DEVIDAS 437 

149 MTECH/TSE/2024/0183 MR. MD IRSHAD AHMAD L 437 

150 MTECH/TSE/2024/0458 MR. JAVID JAINUDDIN MULANI 432 

151 MTECH/TSE/2024/0227 MR. MD AMAAN 432 



152 MTECH/TSE/2024/0265 MR. NAMAN KUMAR YADAV 432 

153 MTECH/TSE/2024/0109 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 432 

154 MTECH/TSE/2024/0352 MR. SUVENDU SHEKHAR BEHERA 432 

155 MTECH/TSE/2024/0079 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

156 MTECH/TSE/2024/0318 MR. MANASI LAXMAN SHINDE 428 

157 MTECH/TSE/2024/0425 MR. RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 428 

158 MTECH/TSE/2024/0083 MR. BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 428 

159 MTECH/TSE/2024/0293 MR. SAURAV KUMAR RAI 428 

160 MTECH/TSE/2024/0191 MR. AYUSH YADAV 428 

161 MTECH/TSE/2024/0194 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

162 MTECH/TSE/2024/0157 MS. KAUSHKI TEWARI 424 

163 MTECH/TSE/2024/0400 MR. ATHARV BHIKU ANANDRAO 424 

164 MTECH/TSE/2024/0152 MR. GOPU HARIKRISHNA 424 

165 MTECH/TSE/2024/0399 MR. SAYAN DAS 424 

166 MTECH/TSE/2024/0454 MS. KUMARI DIVYANI 424 

167 MTECH/TSE/2024/0012 MR. AZIZUR RAHMAN 424 

168 MTECH/TSE/2024/0161 MR. YASEEN MUHAMMED AFSAL 420 

169 MTECH/TSE/2024/0020 MR. ABIR CHAKRABORTY 420 

170 MTECH/TSE/2024/0363 MR. PUSHKAR VARMA 420 

171 MTECH/TSE/2024/0114 MR. DHAIRYA KUMAR PANTH 420 

172 MTECH/TSE/2024/0146 MR. ARUN MARAVI 420 

173 MTECH/TSE/2024/0145 MR. ANKIT SINGH 420 

174 MTECH/TSE/2024/0266 MR. ANISHA BHARTI 418 

175 MTECH/TSE/2024/0175 MR. PRASHANT SHUKLA 416 

176 
MTECH/TSE/2024/0335 MR. ARJUN P H 

438 (ME GATE SCORE 

416) 

177 MTECH/TSE/2024/0135 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

178 MTECH/TSE/2024/0033 MR. NANDU NAIR S 416 

179 MTECH/TSE/2024/0397 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 

180 MTECH/TSE/2024/0065 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 



181 MTECH/TSE/2024/0111 MR. TAMALTARU DAS 416 

182 MTECH/TSE/2024/0370 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

183 MTECH/TSE/2024/0093 MR. THAMIR MEHER 416 

184 MTECH/TSE/2024/0125 MR. SIRUSUPALLI V S SARATH CHANDRA 412 

185 MTECH/TSE/2024/0037 MR. NILESH PRAKHAR 412 

186 MTECH/TSE/2024/0443 MR. BIYYAPU THULASI MUNIRAMA REDDY 412 

187 MTECH/TSE/2024/0018 MR. SABA KHANAM 412 

188 MTECH/TSE/2024/0382 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

189 MTECH/TSE/2024/0252 MR. MONU KUMAR 412 

190 MTECH/TSE/2024/0389 MR. SIDDHANT PANI 410 

191 MTECH/TSE/2024/0193 MS. MYLAPILII BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

192 MTECH/TSE/2024/0448 MR. SUMEET RANJAN ROUT 408 

193 MTECH/TSE/2024/0190 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

194 MTECH/TSE/2024/0361 MR. RAGHAVENDRA MISHRA 408 

195 MTECH/TSE/2024/0097 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR PARIA 408 

196 MTECH/TSE/2024/0296 MR. KUMAR HARSH 408 

197 MTECH/TSE/2024/0204 MR. SUDIP BISWAS 408 

198 MTECH/TSE/2024/0148 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

199 MTECH/TSE/2024/0228 MR. FAHIM AHMAD 406 

200 MTECH/TSE/2024/0408 MR. ANKIT YADAV 404 

201 MTECH/TSE/2024/0150 MR. ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR 404 

202 MTECH/TSE/2024/0098 MR. ASHISH KUMAR 404 

203 MTECH/TSE/2024/0398 MS. ANJU 404 

204 MTECH/TSE/2024/0451 MR. PIYUSH KUMAR RISHU 404 

205 MTECH/TSE/2024/0413 MR. BUDUMURU DILEEP KUMAR 402 

206 MTECH/TSE/2024/0422 MR. THIYAGHU M 400 

207 MTECH/TSE/2024/0323 MR. VENKATESH BAMMIDI 400 

208 MTECH/TSE/2024/0273 MS. G RANJANI 400 

209 MTECH/TSE/2024/0324 MR. DODDI SATYA PRASAD 400 

210 MTECH/TSE/2024/0010 MS. HARSHITA JHA 400 



211 MTECH/TSE/2024/0224 MR. PRITHWISH PAUL 400 

212 MTECH/TSE/2024/0165 MR. RISHABH MANGESH KUMAR PANDEY 400 

213 MTECH/TSE/2024/0440 MR. SATYAM SHASHWAT 400 

214 MTECH/TSE/2024/0347 MR. ANURAG TRIPATHI 396 

215 MTECH/TSE/2024/0185 MR. VEDPRAKASH PANDEY 396 

216 MTECH/TSE/2024/0059 MR. RAHUL SAHU 396 

217 MTECH/TSE/2024/0292 MS. ISHITA SINGH 396 

218 MTECH/TSE/2024/0062 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

219 MTECH/TSE/2024/0143 MR. AKSHAY KUMAR MAURYA 396 

220 MTECH/TSE/2024/0158 MR. SHIVAM PATEL 396 

221 MTECH/TSE/2024/0316 MR. TOYASH KUMAR 396 

222 MTECH/TSE/2024/0290 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

223 
MTECH/TSE/2024/0026 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 

406 (ME GATE SCORE 

395) 

224 MTECH/TSE/2024/0218 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

225 MTECH/TSE/2024/0260 MR. RAJAT ANIL SHEMBEKAR 392 

226 MTECH/TSE/2024/0340 MR. KAUSTUBH KRISHNA LOKARE 392 

227 MTECH/TSE/2024/0437 MR. MD SHAD ALI 392 

228 MTECH/TSE/2024/0029 MS. PRIYANSHI SAHU 392 

229 MTECH/TSE/2024/0300 MS. MANI MISHRA 388 

230 MTECH/TSE/2024/0261 MR. PALLE DANIES PRESENCE 388 

231 MTECH/TSE/2024/0208 MR. ALOK KUSHWAHA 388 

232 MTECH/TSE/2024/0255 MR. ANSHU PRAKASH 388 

233 MTECH/TSE/2024/0401 MR. AKASH KUMAR 388 

234 MTECH/TSE/2024/0267 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 

235 MTECH/TSE/2024/0195 MR. SADDAM ANSARI 388 

236 MTECH/TSE/2024/0058 MR. AYUSH ANAND 383 

237 MTECH/TSE/2024/0372 MR. LANGARI PRASAD 383 

238 MTECH/TSE/2024/0354 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 383 

239 MTECH/TSE/2024/0034 MS. PATNALA SRI HARSHITA 383 



240 MTECH/TSE/2024/0170 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH 383 

241 MTECH/TSE/2024/0106 MR. SWATANTRA KUMAR PATEL 383 

242 MTECH/TSE/2024/0362 MR. MUTTIKA VEERA BHADRA RAO 383 

243 MTECH/TSE/2024/0144 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

244 MTECH/TSE/2024/0444 MR. ARITRA KUMAR MAITY 380 

245 MTECH/TSE/2024/0360 MR. PABBU BHANUPRAKASH GOUD 380 

246 MTECH/TSE/2024/0304 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 

247 MTECH/TSE/2024/0052 MR. ARIJIT BISWAS 379 

248 MTECH/TSE/2024/0212 MR. OMKAR BANDERAO PARIT 379 

249 MTECH/TSE/2024/0088 MR. ANUPAM SHARMA 379 

250 MTECH/TSE/2024/0412 MR. ADITYA YADAV 379 

251 MTECH/TSE/2024/0289 MR. NIMIT ANAND 379 

252 MTECH/TSE/2024/0137 MR. KISHORE CHANDRA BEHERA 379 

253 MTECH/TSE/2024/0321 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA SUCHITHRA 376 

254 MTECH/TSE/2024/0055 MR. ROHAN DE 376 

255 MTECH/TSE/2024/0047 MR. VISHAL KUMAR BHASKAR 376 

256 MTECH/TSE/2024/0016 MR. T K RADHA KRISHNA SHENOY 375 

257 MTECH/TSE/2024/0015 MS. JIMLEE PATOWARY 375 

258 MTECH/TSE/2024/0283 MR. LAGUDU DURGA PRASAD 375 

259 MTECH/TSE/2024/0269 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

260 MTECH/TSE/2024/0030 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

261 MTECH/TSE/2024/0214 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

262 MTECH/TSE/2024/0031 MR. SURENDRA ARUMILLI 371 

263 MTECH/TSE/2024/0468 MR. MODASSIR JEELANI 371 

264 MTECH/TSE/2024/0099 MR. RAVI RANJAN 371 

265 MTECH/TSE/2024/0166 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD NAIK 371 

266 MTECH/TSE/2024/0250 MR. ADITYA SHAWARN 371 

267 MTECH/TSE/2024/0176 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

268 MTECH/TSE/2024/0320 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

269 MTECH/TSE/2024/0129 MR. SAURAV KUMAR 368 



270 MTECH/TSE/2024/0087 MR. PUDI JASWANTH 367 

271 MTECH/TSE/2024/0288 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

272 
MTECH/TSE/2024/0188 MR. SUBARNO GUPTA 

484 (ME GATE SCORE 

367) 

273 MTECH/TSE/2024/0215 MR. JATIN AWASTHI 367 

274 MTECH/TSE/2024/0311 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

275 MTECH/TSE/2024/0240 MR. RINU SANKAR C 363 

276 MTECH/TSE/2024/0270 MR. ANMOL SINGH 363 

277 MTECH/TSE/2024/0086 MS. KMPRATIBHA PANDEY 363 

278 MTECH/TSE/2024/0406 MR. TRUPTIRANJAN 363 

279 MTECH/TSE/2024/0336 MR. VEERAVALLI MANIKANTA 363 

280 MTECH/TSE/2024/0206 MR. MADHU SHANKAR 363 

281 MTECH/TSE/2024/0133 MR. SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH 363 

282 MTECH/TSE/2024/0305 MR. PRAJAPATI KRUSHIL RASIKBHAI 362 

 

EWS 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0404 MR. M JAYASURYA 563 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0002 MR. PRADIPTA SUNDAR RATH 547 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0247 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 535 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0407 MR. PUSHKAR SHARMA 530 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0142 MS. HARSHADA SHANKAR MANE 481 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0291 MR. YEWALE CHANDRAKANT GANGADHAR 477 

7 MTECH/TSE/2024/0071 MR. DEVESH KUMAR 473 

8 MTECH/TSE/2024/0373 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH BAGHEL 461 

9 MTECH/TSE/2024/0417 MR. G YASWANTH KUMAR 457 

10 MTECH/TSE/2024/0189 MR. NILESH SHRIRAM JAGTAP 453 

11 MTECH/TSE/2024/0356 MR. ANKIT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 449 

12 MTECH/TSE/2024/0121 MR. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

13 MTECH/TSE/2024/0169 MR. VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 441 

14 MTECH/TSE/2024/0403 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

15 MTECH/TSE/2024/0079 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 



16 MTECH/TSE/2024/0149 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

17 MTECH/TSE/2024/0454 MS. KUMARI DIVYANI 424 

18 MTECH/TSE/2024/0145 MR. ANKIT SINGH 420 

19 MTECH/TSE/2024/0382 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

20 MTECH/TSE/2024/0361 MR. RAGHAVENDRA MISHRA 408 

21 MTECH/TSE/2024/0228 MR. FAHIM AHMAD 406 

22 MTECH/TSE/2024/0398 MS. ANJU 404 

23 MTECH/TSE/2024/0185 MR. VEDPRAKASH PANDEY 396 

24 MTECH/TSE/2024/0062 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

25 MTECH/TSE/2024/0347 MR. ANURAG TRIPATHI 396 

26 MTECH/TSE/2024/0437 MR. MD SHAD ALI 392 

27 MTECH/TSE/2024/0255 MR. ANSHU PRAKASH 388 

28 MTECH/TSE/2024/0401 MR. AKASH KUMAR 388 

29 MTECH/TSE/2024/0354 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 383 

30 MTECH/TSE/2024/0412 MR. ADITYA YADAV 379 

31 MTECH/TSE/2024/0250 MR. ADITYA SHAWARN 371 

32 MTECH/TSE/2024/0468 MR. MODASSIR JEELANI 371 

33 MTECH/TSE/2024/0215 MR. JATIN AWASTHI 367 

    

OBC 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0322 MR. ANEESH 567 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0315 MS. BHANU CHANDRIKA ITAMSETTY 563 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0326 MR. TYAGI SURAJKUMAR UMESHPRASAD 563 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0179 MR. SIDDHARTHA SOUMYADARSHEE BARIK 555 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0122 MR. MOHD MASOOD 555 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0334 MR. ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 551 

7 MTECH/TSE/2024/0464 MR. DEEPAK MAURYA 551 

8 MTECH/TSE/2024/0419 MS. DIVYA JYOTI 547 

9 MTECH/TSE/2024/0063 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR ANEGONDI 539 

10 MTECH/TSE/2024/0438 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 539 

11 MTECH/TSE/2024/0282 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 



12 MTECH/TSE/2024/0237 MR. MAJJI NUTANA SATEESH 522 

13 MTECH/TSE/2024/0132 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 522 

14 MTECH/TSE/2024/0411 MR. ZULKIFLE ANWAR 522 

15 MTECH/TSE/2024/0263 MR. HARSH ADESH KHOT 510 

16 MTECH/TSE/2024/0298 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN 506 

17 MTECH/TSE/2024/0259 MR. KABIN G V 502 

18 MTECH/TSE/2024/0246 MS. ANU YADAV 502 

19 MTECH/TSE/2024/0364 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 

20 MTECH/TSE/2024/0238 MR. KULDEEP KUMAR 498 

21 MTECH/TSE/2024/0130 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

22 MTECH/TSE/2024/0383 MR. V PRATHEESHKUMAR 486 

23 MTECH/TSE/2024/0424 MR. MD WASIM JAFAR 486 

24 MTECH/TSE/2024/0186 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

25 MTECH/TSE/2024/0154 MR. PLABON BORUAH 481 

26 MTECH/TSE/2024/0369 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 478 

27 MTECH/TSE/2024/0423 MS. PALLAVI VERMA 477 

28 MTECH/TSE/2024/0281 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR 477 

29 MTECH/TSE/2024/0028 MR. ASIF ALI S 473 

30 MTECH/TSE/2024/0119 MS. PRANEETHA DINESH 473 

31 MTECH/TSE/2024/0432 MR. PRANAV DEEPAK JICHKAR 465 

32 MTECH/TSE/2024/0332 MR. VISHNUPRASAD C K 461 

33 MTECH/TSE/2024/0367 MR. ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA DHAKULKAR 457 

34 MTECH/TSE/2024/0007 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

35 MTECH/TSE/2024/0174 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 453 

36 MTECH/TSE/2024/0426 MR. AANANDA VISHNU V 453 

37 MTECH/TSE/2024/0376 MR. MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 453 

38 MTECH/TSE/2024/0021 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

39 MTECH/TSE/2024/0126 MR. YASH GOPALRAO CHIKHALKAR 453 

40 MTECH/TSE/2024/0341 MR. SARVESH PAL 453 

41 MTECH/TSE/2024/0032 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 453 



42 MTECH/TSE/2024/0184 MR. GUNJAN GUPTA 452 

43 MTECH/TSE/2024/0180 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 449 

44 MTECH/TSE/2024/0430 MR. ROHIT RAJ 449 

45 MTECH/TSE/2024/0416 MR. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY H D 445 

46 MTECH/TSE/2024/0138 MR. SOMANABOINA MAHESH 445 

47 MTECH/TSE/2024/0418 MR. JEETENDRA LODHI 445 

48 MTECH/TSE/2024/0209 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

49 MTECH/TSE/2024/0001 MR. KHAGESH KUMAR DANSENA 441 

50 MTECH/TSE/2024/0331 MR. MD ZAFAR ALAM 441 

51 MTECH/TSE/2024/0339 MR. HARSHIT MOURYA 441 

52 MTECH/TSE/2024/0210 MR. GORAKH SINGH YADAV 441 

53 MTECH/TSE/2024/0162 MR. KALLEMPUDI NANAJI 437 

54 MTECH/TSE/2024/0280 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 437 

55 MTECH/TSE/2024/0105 MR. SHIRBHATE SUYASH DEVIDAS 437 

56 MTECH/TSE/2024/0458 MR. JAVID JAINUDDIN MULANI 432 

57 MTECH/TSE/2024/0227 MR. MD AMAAN 432 

58 MTECH/TSE/2024/0265 MR. NAMAN KUMAR YADAV 432 

59 MTECH/TSE/2024/0109 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 432 

60 MTECH/TSE/2024/0352 MR. SUVENDU SHEKHAR BEHERA 432 

61 MTECH/TSE/2024/0083 MR. BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 428 

62 MTECH/TSE/2024/0191 MR. AYUSH YADAV 428 

63 MTECH/TSE/2024/0400 MR. ATHARV BHIKU ANANDRAO 424 

64 MTECH/TSE/2024/0152 MR. GOPU HARIKRISHNA 424 

65 MTECH/TSE/2024/0161 MR. YASEEN MUHAMMED AFSAL 420 

66 MTECH/TSE/2024/0363 MR. PUSHKAR VARMA 420 

67 MTECH/TSE/2024/0266 MR. ANISHA BHARTI 418 

68 MTECH/TSE/2024/0135 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

69 MTECH/TSE/2024/0397 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 

70 MTECH/TSE/2024/0065 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 

71 MTECH/TSE/2024/0370 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 



72 MTECH/TSE/2024/0093 MR. THAMIR MEHER 416 

73 MTECH/TSE/2024/0018 MR. SABA KHANAM 412 

74 MTECH/TSE/2024/0252 MR. MONU KUMAR 412 

75 MTECH/TSE/2024/0193 MS. MYLAPILII BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

76 MTECH/TSE/2024/0190 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

77 MTECH/TSE/2024/0296 MR. KUMAR HARSH 408 

78 MTECH/TSE/2024/0148 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

79 MTECH/TSE/2024/0408 MR. ANKIT YADAV 404 

80 MTECH/TSE/2024/0098 MR. ASHISH KUMAR 404 

81 MTECH/TSE/2024/0413 MR. BUDUMURU DILEEP KUMAR 402 

82 MTECH/TSE/2024/0422 MR. THIYAGHU M 400 

83 MTECH/TSE/2024/0323 MR. VENKATESH BAMMIDI 400 

84 MTECH/TSE/2024/0324 MR. DODDI SATYA PRASAD 400 

85 MTECH/TSE/2024/0059 MR. RAHUL SAHU 396 

86 MTECH/TSE/2024/0292 MS. ISHITA SINGH 396 

87 MTECH/TSE/2024/0143 MR. AKSHAY KUMAR MAURYA 396 

88 MTECH/TSE/2024/0158 MR. SHIVAM PATEL 396 

89 MTECH/TSE/2024/0290 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

90 MTECH/TSE/2024/0026 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 406 (ME GATE SCORE 395) 

91 MTECH/TSE/2024/0218 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

92 MTECH/TSE/2024/0260 MR. RAJAT ANIL SHEMBEKAR 392 

93 MTECH/TSE/2024/0340 MR. KAUSTUBH KRISHNA LOKARE 392 

94 MTECH/TSE/2024/0208 MR. ALOK KUSHWAHA 388 

95 MTECH/TSE/2024/0267 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 

96 MTECH/TSE/2024/0195 MR. SADDAM ANSARI 388 

97 MTECH/TSE/2024/0034 MS. PATNALA SRI HARSHITA 383 

98 MTECH/TSE/2024/0170 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH 383 

99 MTECH/TSE/2024/0106 MR. SWATANTRA KUMAR PATEL 383 

100 MTECH/TSE/2024/0362 MR. MUTTIKA VEERA BHADRA RAO 383 

101 MTECH/TSE/2024/0360 MR. PABBU BHANUPRAKASH GOUD 380 



102 MTECH/TSE/2024/0212 MR. OMKAR BANDERAO PARIT 379 

103 MTECH/TSE/2024/0137 MR. KISHORE CHANDRA BEHERA 379 

104 MTECH/TSE/2024/0321 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA SUCHITHRA 376 

105 MTECH/TSE/2024/0283 MR. LAGUDU DURGA PRASAD 375 

106 MTECH/TSE/2024/0214 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

107 MTECH/TSE/2024/0176 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

108 MTECH/TSE/2024/0129 MR. SAURAV KUMAR 368 

109 MTECH/TSE/2024/0087 MR. PUDI JASWANTH 367 

110 MTECH/TSE/2024/0288 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

111 MTECH/TSE/2024/0311 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

112 MTECH/TSE/2024/0240 MR. RINU SANKAR C 363 

113 MTECH/TSE/2024/0270 MR. ANMOL SINGH 363 

114 MTECH/TSE/2024/0336 MR. VEERAVALLI MANIKANTA 363 

115 MTECH/TSE/2024/0206 MR. MADHU SHANKAR 363 

116 MTECH/TSE/2024/0305 MR. PRAJAPATI KRUSHIL RASIKBHAI 362 

117 MTECH/TSE/2024/0074 MR. VISHWAJEET BHARTI 359 

118 MTECH/TSE/2024/0003 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 357 

119 MTECH/TSE/2024/0085 MR. MAHAMMAD SALEEM 355 

120 MTECH/TSE/2024/0405 MR. SRIBINDAS S 355 

121 MTECH/TSE/2024/0328 MR. MUNIRAJ RAY 355 

122 MTECH/TSE/2024/0225 MR. ANAND MOHAN DEO 355 

123 MTECH/TSE/2024/0342 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL 355 

124 MTECH/TSE/2024/0392 MR. AMAR EKNATH GHUGE 355 

125 MTECH/TSE/2024/0241 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 351 

126 MTECH/TSE/2024/0330 MR. AMAN CHANDRA R 351 

127 MTECH/TSE/2024/0232 MR. VIKAS YADAV 351 

128 MTECH/TSE/2024/0112 MR. RAJDEV GAUND 351 

129 MTECH/TSE/2024/0120 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 347 

130 MTECH/TSE/2024/0256 MR. YOGENDRA PATEL 347 

131 MTECH/TSE/2024/0287 MR. SINAYA NAIK 347 



132 MTECH/TSE/2024/0295 MR. ASHOK KUMAR 347 

133 MTECH/TSE/2024/0233 MR. UDAY SINGH BAGHEL 343 

134 MTECH/TSE/2024/0077 MR. BONI SADGURUNAG KAUSHIK 339 

135 MTECH/TSE/2024/0181 MR. NITHIN R 339 

136 MTECH/TSE/2024/0338 MS. ANJU P S 334 

137 MTECH/TSE/2024/0449 MR. AYUSHMAN PRASAD 334 

138 MTECH/TSE/2024/0427 MR. SAMSHER AHMAD 326 

139 MTECH/TSE/2024/0110 MR. AMAN RAJ 326 

140 MTECH/TSE/2024/0124 MR. DASARI SRIKANTH 326 

141 MTECH/TSE/2024/0254 MR. PRIYANSU KUMAR 326 

142 MTECH/TSE/2024/0394 MR. RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA 326 

143 MTECH/TSE/2024/0456 MR. MD WAQAR MANSOOR 326 

    

SC 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0177 MR. DHARAMVEER KUMAR 469 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0445 MR. ANIKET BHARAT WAGH 449 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0262 MR. ABHISHEK RATHI 445 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0114 MR. DHAIRYA KUMAR PANTH 420 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0316 MR. TOYASH KUMAR 396 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0261 MR. PALLE DANIES PRESENCE 388 

7 MTECH/TSE/2024/0144 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

8 MTECH/TSE/2024/0047 MR. VISHAL KUMAR BHASKAR 376 

9 MTECH/TSE/2024/0269 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

10 MTECH/TSE/2024/0030 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

11 MTECH/TSE/2024/0320 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

12 MTECH/TSE/2024/0307 MR. JAISWAR SHIVAM RAJBAHADUR 359 

13 MTECH/TSE/2024/0024 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355 (PwD) 

14 MTECH/TSE/2024/0196 MR. ADARSH DEO 355 

15 MTECH/TSE/2024/0366 MR. SUSHANT KUMAR 347 



16 MTECH/TSE/2024/0117 MR. DEBANJAN DAS 347 

17 MTECH/TSE/2024/0243 MR. MAYANK GAUTAM 343 

18 MTECH/TSE/2024/0308 MR. RANJAN KUMAR 343 

19 MTECH/TSE/2024/0391 MR. NAVEEN ANURAGI 339 

20 MTECH/TSE/2024/0230 MR. DEVENDRA SINGH GAUTAM 334 

21 MTECH/TSE/2024/0156 MS. PRAGYA SINGH 330 

22 MTECH/TSE/2024/0310 MR. TELORE KETAN KAILAS 326 

23 MTECH/TSE/2024/0429 MR. MONU SAROJ 326 

24 MTECH/TSE/2024/0036 MR. HARSHIT KHANAVALIA 314 

25 MTECH/TSE/2024/0076 MR. SUNNY KUMAR 314 

26 MTECH/TSE/2024/0333 MR. ABHISHEK CHANDRA 314 

27 MTECH/TSE/2024/0056 MS. DEEPALI CHOUDHARI 310 

28 MTECH/TSE/2024/0153 MR. BRIJ BHUSHAN 310 

29 MTECH/TSE/2024/0038 MR. SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL 306 

30 MTECH/TSE/2024/0118 MR. KUKKALA PRASAD 302 

31 MTECH/TSE/2024/0221 MR. RAJU KUMAR RAM 302 

32 MTECH/TSE/2024/0303 MR. ANKIT RAMLOCHAN PRASAD 298 

33 MTECH/TSE/2024/0205 MR. ANIL KUMAR 298 

34 MTECH/TSE/2024/0285 MR. AKASH 296 

35 MTECH/TSE/2024/0410 MR. KAMI VENKATA TEJA 294 

36 MTECH/TSE/2024/0080 MR. BUSAKALA VAMSI KRISHNA 294 

37 MTECH/TSE/2024/0009 MR. SAMRAT BISWAS 285 

38 MTECH/TSE/2024/0463 MR. SARTHAK KUMAR 285 

39 MTECH/TSE/2024/0459 MR. SAURABH GAUTAM 285 

40 MTECH/TSE/2024/0213 MR. AKSHAT YOGESH BHANSE 285 

41 MTECH/TSE/2024/0068 MR. AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 281 

42 MTECH/TSE/2024/0359 MR. SANJOY MONDAL 281 

43 MTECH/TSE/2024/0277 MR. TAPASH DAS 281 

44 MTECH/TSE/2024/0091 MR. MARVADI ROHITH 279 

45 MTECH/TSE/2024/0067 MS. NEELAM SUMAN 277 



46 MTECH/TSE/2024/0435 MR. PAKA JOTHSREE SWAROOP 277 

47 MTECH/TSE/2024/0004 MR. ACHYUTANANDA MOHAPATRA 277 

48 MTECH/TSE/2024/0198 MR. NAYAN PRAKASH 277 

49 MTECH/TSE/2024/0039 MS. ADDEPALLI DAISY SINDHURA 273 

50 MTECH/TSE/2024/0187 MR. VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD 273 

51 MTECH/TSE/2024/0337 MR. SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR SURWADE 273 

52 MTECH/TSE/2024/0101 MR. KRUNAL SHAILESH SAIJARE 273 

53 MTECH/TSE/2024/0433 MR. TUSHAR RAJENDRA PAWAR 273 

54 MTECH/TSE/2024/0457 MS. PRANALI RAO 269 

55 MTECH/TSE/2024/0168 MR. SONU KUMAR DAS 269 

56 MTECH/TSE/2024/0061 MS. SAKSHI MADHUKAR MANGLE 265 

57 MTECH/TSE/2024/0242 MR. NAVNEET KUMAR 261 

58 MTECH/TSE/2024/0452 MS. RINKI RANI 261 

59 MTECH/TSE/2024/0051 MR. SANKAR HARIJAN 260 

60 MTECH/TSE/2024/0103 MR. HARI VAISHNAV DEVA L 257 

61 MTECH/TSE/2024/0040 MR. RATHIKRINDI JAYA PRAKASH NARAYANA 257 

62 MTECH/TSE/2024/0075 MR. SATISH KAMALASHANAKAR JAISWAR 257 

63 MTECH/TSE/2024/0089 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 253 

64 MTECH/TSE/2024/0100 MR. YASH PRAKASH MAYANK 253 

65 MTECH/TSE/2024/0005 MR. SAMBIT SAMAL 253 

66 MTECH/TSE/2024/0044 MR. AASHRITH SHANKAR J 249 

67 MTECH/TSE/2024/0402 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 249 

68 MTECH/TSE/2024/0084 MR. SOURAV RAJ 249 

69 MTECH/TSE/2024/0139 MR. ANURAG ANAND 245 

70 MTECH/TSE/2024/0447 MR. CHIRAG P 245 

71 MTECH/TSE/2024/0358 MS. KALAVA SHRIYA 241 

72 MTECH/TSE/2024/0082 MR. SUBHADIP MANDAL 241 

ST 

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0166 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD NAIK 371 



2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0387 MS. ARAJU SURESH GEDAM 330 

3 MTECH/TSE/2024/0368 MR. JAY PRAKASH RATHIA 330 

4 MTECH/TSE/2024/0434 MR. CHIRAYU KARIYAPPA WALMIKI 326 

5 MTECH/TSE/2024/0258 MR. KOMATI CHINNODU DORA 314 

6 MTECH/TSE/2024/0299 MR. BADAVATH MALLESH 298 

7 MTECH/TSE/2024/0217 MR. CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH 290 

8 MTECH/TSE/2024/0309 MR. MERCIAN BECK 290 

9 MTECH/TSE/2024/0147 MR. GANGAVATH SURESH 289 

10 MTECH/TSE/2024/0201 MR. ANIRUDDH KERKETTA 285 

11 MTECH/TSE/2024/0462 MR. BHUKYA ANIL 277 

12 MTECH/TSE/2024/0027 MR. MAHESH KUMRE 265 

13 MTECH/TSE/2024/0286 MR. TH KHOPEI 261 

14 MTECH/TSE/2024/0211 MR. ANIMESH KERKETTA 253 

15 MTECH/TSE/2024/0378 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH MURMU 245 

    

PwD 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

    

1 MTECH/TSE/2024/0207 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364 (GEN) 

2 MTECH/TSE/2024/0392 MR. AMAR EKNATH GHUGE 355 (OBC) 

 

 


